warmhaus.com
Panel
Radiator &
Towel
Radiator
January 2018
Product
Catalogue

500 1200 20 7,1 5,03 462 537 323 376 425 494 298 346 407 473 285 331 571 664 400 465 333 387 233 271 360 419 252 293
600 1200 20 8 5,69 530 616 371 431 488 567 341 397 466 542 326 380 655 762 458 533 382 444 267 311 413 481 289 337
400 1400 25 7,4 5,06 478 556 335 389 440 511 308 358 421 489 294 342 591 687 414 481 344 400 241 280 373 434 261 304
500 1400 25 8,6 5,78 563 655 394 458 518 602 363 422 495 576 347 403 696 809 487 566 405 471 284 330 439 511 307 358
600 1400 25 9,7 6,60 648 754 454 528 596 693 417 485 570 663 399 464 800 931 560 652 467 543 327 380 505 588 354 411
400 1600 27 8,2 5,61 528 614 370 430 486 565 340 395 465 540 325 378 652 759 457 531 380 442 266 309 412 479 288 335
500 1600 27 9,5 6,42 620 721 434 505 570 663 399 464 546 635 382 444 766 891 536 623 446 519 312 363 484 562 339 394
600 1600 27 10,7 7,22 712 828 498 580 655 762 459 533 627 729 439 510 879 1022 615 716 513 596 359 417 555 646 389 452
400 1700 29 8,8 5,99 564 656 395 459 519 603 363 422 496 577 347 404 697 810 488 567 406 472 284 331 440 512 308 358
500 1700 29 10,1 6,86 663 771 464 540 610 709 427 497 583 679 408 475 819 952 573 667 477 555 334 389 517 601 362 421
600 1700 29 11,4 7,72 762 886 533 620 701 815 491 571 671 780 469 546 941 1094 659 766 549 638 384 447 594 691 416 484
400 1800 31 9,3 6,38 601 699 421 489 553 643 387 450 529 615 370 431 742 863 520 604 433 503 303 352 469 545 328 382
500 1800 31 10,7 7,30 706 821 494 575 650 755 455 529 621 723 435 506 872 1014 610 710 508 591 356 414 551 640 385 448
600 1800 31 12,1 8,22 812 944 568 661 747 869 523 608 715 831 500 582 1002 1166 702 816 585 680 409 476 633 737 443 516
MODEL L H N A t
T01-080-040 400 800 50 894 40
T01-080-050 496 800 50 941 50
T01-080-060 596 800 50 998 60
T01-100-040 400 1000 50 1077 40
T01-100-050 496 1000 50 1116 50
T01-100-060 596 1000 50 1164 60
T01-120-040 400 1200 50 1265 40
T01-120-050 496 1200 50 1298 50
T01-120-060 596 1200 50 1340 60
T01-160-040 400 1600 50 1649 40
T01-160-050 496 1600 50 1675 50
T01-160-060 596 1600 50 1707 60
T01-180-040 400 1800 50 1844 40
T01-180-050 496 1800 50 1867 50
T01-180-060 596 1800 50 1896 60
46
Bubble wrapped
Hard Plastic
Corner